
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 6/19/2022

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:28:23 PM

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

LUCKY DOC FCG 32.66 27.78 29.26 18.18 27.33 135.211 1

TUCO RAMIREZ S 34.17 31.32 29.94 24.27 31.34 151.042 1

NAT WEST 49 34.19 28.39 34.09 22.38 36.44 155.493 1

SILVER JACK 49 33.45 23.33 33.71 28.11 37.54 156.144 2

ANGEL 49 31.36 28.11 36.62 21.71 42.17 159.975 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 39.74 34.05 35.13 28.46 41.43 178.816 1

CODY WOLF SG 40.15 42.64 33.75 22.03 41.86 180.437 1

VALDEZ S 48.97 42.04 40.47 30.49 32.93 194.908 2

M WHITE DOG 49 42.51 32.35 41.91 35.54 48.25 200.569 4

PIT KARSON S 47.91 31.57 30.53 44.89 46.70 201.6010 3

RANGER AL MOORE W 46.22 31.86 43.01 32.73 48.59 202.4111 2

BAMBINO W 39.08 41.08 55.90 30.60 37.74 204.4012 3

LOY WILLER S 42.69 48.65 46.09 30.60 40.95 208.9813 4

EL GRICIA 49 51.42 47.97 37.01 29.31 49.92 215.6314 5

WILD BOAR S 44.19 39.68 63.71 34.13 38.82 220.5315 5

CHARLEY MCWAITE S 65.97 37.88 36.96 52.01 40.50 233.3216 6

TIGER JACK SS 58.42 38.36 49.52 32.49 59.09 237.8817 1

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 55.71 55.02 49.16 43.78 37.90 241.5718 7

TUKO RED S 41.22 49.74 75.99 36.25 42.72 245.9219 8

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 49 57.15 40.99 52.25 43.13 53.65 247.1720 6

LITTLE RANGER ES 36.30 39.19 60.36 61.39 56.44 253.6821 1

MAX MILLER F 44.35 63.36 49.84 56.72 46.77 261.0422 1

BYLLY KUCK 49 62.86 41.16 68.75 51.09 58.09 281.9523 7

IV MERCURI SD 72.29 74.60 65.34 66.43 82.30 360.9624 1
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Time 

6/19/2022

Match Final

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:28:39 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

NAT WEST 34.19 28.39 34.09 22.38 36.44 155.491 3

SILVER JACK 33.45 23.33 33.71 28.11 37.54 156.142 4

ANGEL 31.36 28.11 36.62 21.71 42.17 159.973 5

M WHITE DOG 42.51 32.35 41.91 35.54 48.25 200.564 9

EL GRICIA 51.42 47.97 37.01 29.31 49.92 215.635 14

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 57.15 40.99 52.25 43.13 53.65 247.176 20

BYLLY KUCK 62.86 41.16 68.75 51.09 58.09 281.957 23

Category: Elder Statesman

LITTLE RANGER 36.30 39.19 60.36 61.39 56.44 253.681 21

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 44.35 63.36 49.84 56.72 46.77 261.041 22

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

LUCKY DOC 32.66 27.78 29.26 18.18 27.33 135.211 1

Category: Senior

TUCO RAMIREZ 34.17 31.32 29.94 24.27 31.34 151.041 2

VALDEZ 48.97 42.04 40.47 30.49 32.93 194.902 8

PIT KARSON 47.91 31.57 30.53 44.89 46.70 201.603 10

LOY WILLER 42.69 48.65 46.09 30.60 40.95 208.984 13

WILD BOAR 44.19 39.68 63.71 34.13 38.82 220.535 15

CHARLEY MCWAITE 65.97 37.88 36.96 52.01 40.50 233.326 16

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 55.71 55.02 49.16 43.78 37.90 241.577 18

TUKO RED 41.22 49.74 75.99 36.25 42.72 245.928 19

Category: Senior Duelist

IV MERCURI 72.29 74.60 65.34 66.43 82.30 360.961 24

Category: Senior Gunfighter

CODY WOLF 40.15 42.64 33.75 22.03 41.86 180.431 7

Category: Silver Senior

TIGER JACK 58.42 38.36 49.52 32.49 59.09 237.881 17

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 39.74 34.05 35.13 28.46 41.43 178.811 6

RANGER AL MOORE 46.22 31.86 43.01 32.73 48.59 202.412 11

BAMBINO 39.08 41.08 55.90 30.60 37.74 204.403 12
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6/19/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 
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Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

LUCKY DOC

32.66 27.78 29.26 18.18 27.33 135.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

27.3328.1839.2627.7827.66

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

150.21

5

0

20

Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUCO RAMIREZ

34.17 31.32 29.94 24.27 31.34 151.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

31.3434.2739.9431.3234.17

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

171.04

0

0

20

Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

34.19 28.39 34.09 22.38 36.44 155.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

36.4432.3844.0928.3934.19

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

175.49

0

0

20

49'r Class

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

33.45 23.33 33.71 28.11 37.54 156.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

37.5433.1143.7123.3333.45

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

171.14

5

0

20

49'r Class

4

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ANGEL

31.36 28.11 36.62 21.71 42.17 159.97

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

27.1726.7131.6223.1126.36

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

134.97

45

0

20

49'r Class

5

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

39.74 34.05 35.13 28.46 41.43 178.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

41.4338.4645.1334.0539.74

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

198.81

0

0

20

Wrangler

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

40.15 42.64 33.75 22.03 41.86 180.43

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

36.8632.0343.7537.6435.15

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

185.43

15

0

20

Senior Gunfighter

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

48.97 42.04 40.47 30.49 32.93 194.90

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 10 0

32.9335.4940.4742.0433.97

5=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

184.90

10

10

10

Senior

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

M WHITE DOG

42.51 32.35 41.91 35.54 48.25 200.56

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 10 0

33.2540.5441.9132.3532.51

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

180.56

20

10

10

49'r Class

9

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



6/19/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, June 19, 2022 6:22:14 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

PIT KARSON

47.91 31.57 30.53 44.89 46.70 201.60

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

41.7054.8940.5331.5737.91

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

206.60

15

0

20

Senior

10

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

46.22 31.86 43.01 32.73 48.59 202.41

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

48.5937.7348.0131.8641.22

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

207.41

15

0

20

Wrangler

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

39.08 41.08 55.90 30.60 37.74 204.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 10 0

32.7440.6055.9026.0839.08

0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

194.40

20

0

10

Wrangler

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

42.69 48.65 46.09 30.60 40.95 208.98

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

40.9535.6051.0943.6537.69

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

208.98

20

0

20

Senior

13

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRICIA

51.42 47.97 37.01 29.31 49.92 215.63

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

39.9239.3147.0137.9741.42

10=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

205.63

20

10

20

49'r Class

14

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

WILD BOAR

44.19 39.68 63.71 34.13 38.82 220.53

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 10 0

38.8244.1353.7134.6839.19

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

210.53

10

10

10

Senior

15

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

65.97 37.88 36.96 52.01 40.50 233.32

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

40.5042.0146.9637.8845.97

10=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

213.32

20

10

10

Senior

16

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

58.42 38.36 49.52 32.49 59.09 237.88

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

59.0942.4959.5238.3658.42

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

257.88

0

0

20

Silver Senior

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

55.71 55.02 49.16 43.78 37.90 241.57

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.9038.7849.1645.0240.71

15=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

211.57

30

0

0

Senior

18

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



6/19/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, June 19, 2022 6:22:14 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

TUKO RED

41.22 49.74 75.99 36.25 42.72 245.92

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 10 0

37.7246.2555.9949.7436.22

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

225.92

20

10

10

Senior

19

8

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

57.15 40.99 52.25 43.13 53.65 247.17

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

43.6543.1352.2535.9952.15

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

227.17

30

10

20

49'r Class

20

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

36.30 39.19 60.36 61.39 56.44 253.68

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

56.4461.3970.3639.1936.30

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

263.68

0

0

10

Elder Statesman

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

44.35 63.36 49.84 56.72 46.77 261.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.7756.7249.8453.3644.35

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

251.04

0

10

0

Frontiersman

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BYLLY KUCK

62.86 41.16 68.75 51.09 58.09 281.95

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

48.0946.0963.7541.1652.86

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

251.95

30

10

10

49'r Class

23

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

IV MERCURI

72.29 74.60 65.34 66.43 82.30 360.96

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0

67.3076.4375.3464.6062.29

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

345.96

25

10

20

Senior Duelist

24

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

24Misses: 12 8 12

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

15

Penalties: 2 2 4 0 2

40.12 37.13 49.55 41.95 41.02Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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